2000K & KBV SERIES
HPV SERIES I
S & SBV SERIES
DC  MOTOR  FAN  DRIVEN  PRODUCTS
H
E
A

HPV  12 - 24  Model SHPV  25 - 36  Models
HPH  12 - 24  Model SHPH  25 - 36  Models
HPV Series I  Ordering Code
Model Voltage / Air�ow Temp. Switch
(optional) Oil Connection / Thread Type
HPV 12 12S 3 JE 22
Relief Bypass
12S 12v Suction
12B 12v Blowing
24S 24v Suction
24B 24v Blowing
2         TM45-A1
2D      TMR45-12
3D      TMR46-12
2E      TMR45-24
3E      TMR46-24
JE            JIC (External Thread)
BP          BSPP (Internal Thread)
JE90     JIC 90° (External Thread)
22          22 psi

Includes Mounting Foot Bracket
(Bypass Standard)
S & SBV Series Ordering Codes
2000K & KBV  Series  Ordering Code
Voltage / Air�ow
12S
12S 12v Suction
12B 12v Blowing
24S 24v Suction
24B 24v Blowing
Oil Connection / Thread Type
JE
JE            JIC (External Thread)
BP          BSPP (Internal Thread)
JE90     JIC 90° (External Thread)
22
Relief Bypass
22          22 psi
44          44 psi
KBV Only
Temp. Switch
(optional)
3
2         TM45-A1
2D      TMR45-12
3D      TMR46-12
2E      TMR45-24
3E      TMR46-24
TM (External Relay Req.)
Leave blank for no temp. switch
12 volt w/ Integral Relay 24 volt w/ Integral Relay
3         TM46-A1